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REZULTATI - results 

 
 

Results ALL 
Pistol and revolver 2x10 shots (max 200) 
MK rifles 20 shots (max 200) 
ALL (max 800) 
 
 

     Shooter          Sum,centers 

1 Gajšek Štefan 734,31 

2 Zarnik Dean 727,32 

3 Povž Igor 718,37 
4 Šteharnik Samo 712,28 

5 Arčon Tomislav 685,17 

6 DobrosavljevičLovro 684,24 

7 Pečar Benjamin 670,22 

8 Krumpak Ivan 668,12 

9 Založnik Sašo 667,22 

10 Zarnik Marko 636,22 

11 Mulej Jano 627,13 

12 Obrez Dušan 599,11 

13 Žavski Stane 573,29 

14 Toman Anton 555,27 

15 Stojan Martin 555,25 

16 Pust Boštjan 551,07 

17 Gajšek Alojz 545,19 

18 Prošt Martin 545,05 

19 Brec Boris 542,26 

20 Cajhen Matjaž 530,22 

21 Frece Andrej 510,22 

22 Selak Peter 503,03 

23 Lešnik Dunja 409,07 

24 Uratnik Eva 398,04 

25 Sitar Anton 384,05 

26 Ozvaldič Mihael 361,13 

27 Frece Denis 353,14 

28 Ozvaldič Igor 352,12 

29 Doberšek Simon 351,13 



30 Kirbiš Gregor 339,10 

31 Hajmerle Klemen 327,10 

32 Gospić Nino 323,10 

33 Kirbiš Peter 322,10 

34 Studen Janez 321,09 

35 Kunstek Mitja 318,01 

36 Mankoč Marjan 310,00 

37 Arčan Dušan 302,04 

38 Rožič Brane  298,05 

39 Lešnik Miro 288,06 

40 Peternelj Janez 284,03 

41 Muhič Marija 283,04 

42 Gabrijelčič Jože 282,02 

43 Žerdoner Marjan 277,03 

44 Hočevar Gal 254,02 

45 Trs Samo 253,02 

46 Akrapovič Vital 245,03 

47 Arlič Jože 211,04 

48 Kostadinović Vinko 207,03 

49 Lesjak Rajko 205,00 

50 Žgajner Cveto 173,05 

51 Palhartinger Uroš 162,02 

52 Pirnat Blaž 160,02 

53 Pernat Marcel 159,04 

54 Gregorc Tomaž 156,01 

55 Kranjc Blaž 148,05 

56 Luževič Matjaž 140,02 

57 Roškarič Aleksander 137,01 

58 Škerjanec Maja 113,00 

59 Godec Aleš 87,00 

60 Klančnik Lado 74,00 

61 Lesjak Amalija 55,00 
 
 
 

Results pistol at 25m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers Round2 

1 Žavski Stane 193,16 97 

2 Gajšek Štefan 193,14 98 

3 Zarnik Marko 190,12 95 

4 Zarnik Dean 188,09 94 

5 Povž Igor 187,12 90 
6 Stojan Martin 185,07 93 

7 Toman Anton 184,07 93 

8 Brec Boris 181,08 91 

9 Gajšek Alojz 181,07 96 

10 Frece Denis 180,10 89 

11 Ozvaldič Mihael 178,05 88 

12 Hajmerle Klemen 177,06 85 

13 Doberšek Simon 176,07 91 

14 Šteharnik Samo 175,04 87 



15 Ozvaldič Igor 174,05 86 

16 Cajhen Matjaž 172,07 83 

17 Kirbiš Gregor 171,08 92 

18 Gospić Nino 168,05 82 

19 Založnik Sašo 168,05 83 

20 Arčon Tomislav 167,05 86 

21 Studen Janez 166,06 87 

22 Krumpak Ivan 166,02 80 

23 Arčan Dušan 165,04 77 

24 DobrosavljevičLovro 164,03 80 

25 Pečar Benjamin 163,05 80 

26 Palhartinger Uroš 162,02 80 

27 Mulej Jano 161,02 83 

28 Pirnat Blaž 160,02 84 

29 Pernat Marcel 159,04 82 

30 Frece Andrej 156,08 76 

31 Kunstek Mitja 154,01 0 

32 Kranjc Blaž 148,05 77 

33 Gabrijelčič Jože 144,02 73 

34 Sitar Anton 143,02 70 

35 Žerdoner Marjan 143,02 77 

36 Rožič Brane  141,02 62 

37 Obrez Dušan 141,01 67 

38 Kirbiš Peter 140,03 62 

39 Luževič Matjaž 140,02 71 

40 Pust Boštjan 139,02 72 

41 Peternelj Janez 139,01 69 

42 Lešnik Miro 138,02 70 

43 Lešnik Dunja 137,02 72 

44 Roškarič Aleksander 137,01 74 

45 Prošt Martin 136,03 72 

46 Muhič Marija 136,02 69 

47 Trs Samo 136,01 77 

48 Hočevar Gal 130,00 62 

49 Selak Peter 127,00 66 

50 Arlič Jože 120,02 75 

51 Škerjanec Maja 113,00 57 

52 Uratnik Eva 106,01 52 

53 Kostadinović Vinko 99,01 62 

54 Godec Aleš 87,00 44 

55 Lesjak Rajko 75,00 0 

56 Klančnik Lado 74,00 33 
 
 
 

Team Results Pistol 
 

  TEAM and members SUM,centers 

1 Rifnik1 571,36 

 Žavski Stane 193,16 

 Gajšek Štefan 193,14 

 Stojan Martin 185,07 



2 SOIT1 546,26 

 Zarnik Marko 190,12 

 Zarnik Dean 188,09 

 Založnik Sašo 168,05 

3 Rifnik2 521,17 

 Gajšek Alojz 181,07 

 Doberšek Simon 176,07 

 DobrosavljevičLovro 164,03 

4 domžale 494,20 

 Povž Igor 187,12 

 Studen Janez 166,06 

 Rožič Brane  141,02 

5 fenix 492,13 

 Ozvaldič Mihael 178,05 

 Ozvaldič Igor 174,05 

 Kirbiš Peter 140,03 

6 patriot 486,10 

 Hajmerle Klemen 177,06 

 Krumpak Ivan 166,02 

 Žerdoner Marjan 143,02 

 Sk9x19a 481,19 

 Brec Boris 181,08 

 Frece Andrej 156,08 

 Gabrijelčič Jože 144,02 

 Rifnik3 469,10 

 Arčan Dušan 165,04 

 Pečar Benjamin 163,05 

 Obrez Dušan 141,01 

 proarmis 432,06 

 Pernat Marcel 159,04 

 Roškarič Aleksander 137,01 

 Trs Samo 136,01 

 mežD 431,09 

 Šteharnik Samo 175,04 

 Prošt Martin 136,03 

 Arlič Jože 120,02 

 celje 431,09 

 Toman Anton 184,07 

 Pirnat Blaž 160,02 

 Godec Aleš 87,00 

 9x19ev 421,06 

 Sitar Anton 143,02 

 Luževič Matjaž 140,02 

 Lešnik Miro 138,02 

 cvv 386,07 

 Kranjc Blaž 148,05 

 Peternelj Janez 139,01 

 Kostadinović Vinko 99,01 

 ose2 358,01 

 Kunstek Mitja 154,01 



 Hočevar Gal 130,00 

 Klančnik Lado 74,00 

 lady 356,03 

 Lešnik Dunja 137,02 

 Škerjanec Maja 113,00 

 Uratnik Eva 106,01 

 ose 339,12 

 Cajhen Matjaž 172,07 

 Arčon Tomislav 167,05 

 Gregorc Tomaž 0,00 

 Rifnik4 329,07 

 Gospić Nino 168,05 

 Mulej Jano 161,02 

 Podgoršek Ivan 0,00 
 
 
 

Results revolver at 25m 
 

  Tekmovalec Skupaj Serija2 

1 Stojan Martin 189,12 94,05 

2 Zarnik Dean 188,12 97,07 

3 Toman Anton 187,13 96,07 

4 Žavski Stane 187,09 94,05 

5 Gajšek Štefan 186,08 93,04 
6 Povž Igor 184,10 92,06 

7 Šteharnik Samo 183,10 88,04 

8 Ozvaldič Mihael 183,08 92,04 

9 Kirbiš Peter 182,07 91,04 

10 Gajšek Alojz 182,05 91,02 

11 Cajhen Matjaž 181,10 90,05 

12 Brec Boris 181,10 90,04 

13 Zarnik Marko 180,07 91,03 

14 Ozvaldič Igor 178,06 88,03 

15 DobrosavljevičLovro 177,05 89,02 

16 Frece Andrej 176,07 85,03 

17 Doberšek Simon 175,05 83,01 

18 Frece Denis 173,04 85,02 

19 Arčon Tomislav 173,02 86,02 

20 Pečar Benjamin 168,06 83,03 

21 Kirbiš Gregor 168,02 82,01 

22 Krumpak Ivan 164,05 80,03 

23 Založnik Sašo 160,03 76,02 

24 Rožič Brane  157,03 74,01 

25 Mulej Jano 156,02 81,02 

26 Gregorc Tomaž 156,01 71,00 

27 Gospić Nino 155,05 77,02 

28 Studen Janez 155,03 82,02 

29 Lešnik Miro 150,04 73,01 

30 Hajmerle Klemen 150,04 87,04 

31 Selak Peter 147,01 67,00 

32 Lešnik Dunja 144,03 73,02 



33 Gabrijelčič Jože 138,00 68,00 

34 Prošt Martin 137,01 72,01 

35 Arčan Dušan 137,00 67,00 

36 Obrez Dušan 135,00 78,00 

37 Uratnik Eva 119,01 59,00 

38 Trs Samo 117,01 70,01 

39 Pust Boštjan 113,00 53,00 
 
 
 

Team Results Revolver 
 

  TEAM and members SUM+centers 

1 Rifnik1 562,29 

 Stojan Martin 189,12 

 Žavski Stane 187,09 

 Gajšek Štefan 186,08 

2 fenix 543,22 

 Ozvaldič Mihael 183,08 

 Kirbiš Peter 182,07 

 Ozvaldič Igor 178,06 

3 Rifnik2 534,16 

 Gajšek Alojz 182,05 

 DobrosavljevičLovro 177,05 

 Doberšek Simon 175,05 

4 SOIT1 528,22 

 Zarnik Dean 188,12 

 Zarnik Marko 180,07 

 Založnik Sašo 160,03 

5 ose 510,13 

 Cajhen Matjaž 181,10 

 Arčon Tomislav 173,02 

 Gregorc Tomaž 156,01 

6 domžale 496,16 

 Povž Igor 184,10 

 Rožič Brane  157,03 

 Studen Janez 155,03 

 Rifnik3 440,06 

 Pečar Benjamin 168,06 

 Arčan Dušan 137,00 

 Obrez Dušan 135,00 

 mežD 320,11 

 Šteharnik Samo 183,10 

 Prošt Martin 137,01 

 Arlič Jože 0,00 

 patriot 314,09 

 Krumpak Ivan 164,05 

 Hajmerle Klemen 150,04 

 Žerdoner Marjan 0,00 

 Rifnik4 311,07 

 Mulej Jano 156,02 



 Gospić Nino 155,05 

 Podgoršek Ivan 0,00 

 lady 263,04 

 Lešnik Dunja 144,03 

 Uratnik Eva 119,01 

 Škerjanec Maja 0,00 
 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 Šteharnik Samo 180,08 

2 Gajšek Štefan 178,03 

3 Žgajner Cveto 173,05 
4 Zarnik Dean 173,04 

5 Založnik Sašo 170,06 

6 Krumpak Ivan 168,02 

7 Arčon Tomislav 167,02 

8 Mankoč Marjan 165,00 

9 Povž Igor 164,04 

10 Kunstek Mitja 164,00 

11 Pečar Benjamin 161,03 

12 Pust Boštjan 158,05 

13 DobrosavljevičLovro 147,00 

14 Peternelj Janez 145,02 

15 Sitar Anton 141,01 

16 Obrez Dušan 140,01 

17 Mulej Jano 130,01 

18 Lešnik Dunja 128,02 

19 Hočevar Gal 124,02 

20 Prošt Martin 122,00 

21 Selak Peter 105,00 

22 Zarnik Marko 101,00 

23 Akrapovič Vital 86,00 

24 Lesjak Rajko 65,00 

25 Lesjak Amalija 55,00 
 
 
 

Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m 
 

  Shooter Sum,centers 

1 DobrosavljevičLovro 196,16 

2 Žavski Stane 193,04 

3 Toman Anton 184,07 
4 Povž Igor 183,11 

5 Obrez Dušan 183,09 

6 Gajšek Alojz 182,07 

7 Stojan Martin 181,06 

8 Mulej Jano 180,08 

9 Brec Boris 180,07 

10 Arčon Tomislav 178,08 



11 Pečar Benjamin ++178,07 

12 Zarnik Dean +178,07 

13 Frece Andrej 178,07 

14 Gajšek Štefan 177,06 

15 Cajhen Matjaž 177,05 

16 Šteharnik Samo 174,05 

17 Uratnik Eva 173,02 

18 Krumpak Ivan 170,03 

19 Založnik Sašo 169,07 

20 Zarnik Marko 165,03 

21 Akrapovič Vital 159,03 

22 Prošt Martin 150,01 

23 Muhič Marija 147,02 

24 Mankoč Marjan 145,00 

25 Pust Boštjan 141,00 

26 Žerdoner Marjan 134,01 

27 Selak Peter 124,02 

28 Kostadinović Vinko 108,02 

29 Sitar Anton 100,02 

30 Arlič Jože 91,02 

31 Lesjak Rajko 65,00 
 


